DVBR-7000
Professional Digital IRD
Integrated Receiver Decoder
with ASI i/o
   General      Your Benefits
Broadcast Grade 4:2:0 MP@ML Professional Integrated digital Receiver decoder.
The DVBR-7000 is the perfect component ideal for any digital Head-end, digital-turnaround,
monitoring and any other professional application where high quality-grade features and excellent

DVBR-7000
  Ordering Information
 All Versions performs - 4:2:0 decoding up to 15 Mbps
  - 1 Composite out ( selectable standard performing as transcoder )
  - 2 Analog Balanced Audio out ( 2 stereo )
  - ASI in / ASI out decrypted or original for multiple units cascading
  - OSD, Subtitling & Teletext decoding, channel presets
Versions
DVBR-7000-S DVB-S Digital Satellite IRD receiver 4:2:0 Decoder and ASI i/o
 DVBR-7000-T DVB-T Digital Terrestrial IRD receiver 4:2:0 Decoder and ASI i/o
 DVBR-7000-Q70 70Mhz IF input QPSK Digital IRD receiver 4:2:0 Decoder and ASI i/o
 DVBR-7000-C DVB-C Digital Cable IRD receiver 4:2:0 Decoder and ASI i/o
 DVBR-7000-IP  IP streaming 4:2:0 Decoder and ASI i/o
Options
 SDI Adds SDI embedded output
 -E3DS3  Adds E3 / DS3 unframed input interface ( streamtel )
-E3DS3 frm Adds E3 / DS3 universal interface ( receive from most of third party systems )